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ECG FS 40a RB Black
Fan
Product code: 100002121507
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Diameter 40 cm
3 speed
Very quiet operation
Adjustable tilt, adjustable height and oscillation

A floor fan with a stable circular base will
pleasantly refresh you on hot days. The
fan with a diameter of 40 centimeters
offers three speeds, an adjustable height
and a folding and adjustable oscillation
angle. Of course, it is also equipped with
protection against overheating. It is

supplied in black. 
 Diameter 40 cm

 3 speeds

 Rotating head
 Tippable and adjustable oscillation

angle

 Adjustable height

 Stable circular base

 Security Grid

 Very quiet operation

 Power 50 W
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Technical specification

Input power (W) 50

Voltage/Frequency (V/Hz) 220-240 ~ 50/60

Power supply Cord

Power cord length (cm) 160

Fuse Ne

Product specification

Type Pedestal

Propeller diameter (cm) 40

Display no

Number of speeds 3

Timer No

Adjustable tilt Yes

Oscillation Yes

Power light indicator No

Design

Material Metal/plastic

Colour black

Accessories

Remote control no

400

1215

425

4.34

Weight & dimensions

WIDTH (MM)

HEIGHT (MM)

LENGTH (MM)

WEIGHT (KG)

523

502

127

4,89

Weight & dimensions (Brutto)

WIDTH WITH PACKAGING (MM)

HEIGHT WITH PACKAGING (MM)

DEPTH WITH PACKAGING (MM)

WEIGHT WITH PACKAGING (KG)
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