



# ECG FS 40a RB Black

## Fan

Product code: 100002121507

EAN: 8592131000469

- Diameter 40 cm
- 3 speed
- Very quiet operation
- Adjustable tilt, adjustable height and oscillation

A floor fan with a stable circular base will pleasantly refresh you on hot days. The fan with a diameter of 40 centimeters offers three speeds, an adjustable height and a folding and adjustable oscillation angle. Of course, it is also equipped with protection against overheating. It is

supplied in black.

- Diameter 40 cm
- 3 speeds
- Rotating head
- Tippable and adjustable oscillation angle
- Adjustable height
- Stable circular base
- Security Grid
- Very quiet operation
- Power 50 W



# **Technical specification**

Input power (W)	50
Voltage/Frequency (V/Hz)	220-240 ~ 50/60
Power supply	Cord
Power cord length (cm)	160
Fuse	Ne

### **Product specification**

Туре	Pedestal
Propeller diameter (cm)	40
Display	no
Number of speeds	3
Timer	No
Adjustable tilt	Yes
Oscillation	Yes
Power light indicator	No

#### Design

Material	Metal/plastic
Colour	black

#### **Accessories**

### Weight & dimensions

WIDTH (MM)	400
HEIGHT (MM)	1215
LENGTH (MM)	425
WEIGHT (KG)	4.34

#### Weight & dimensions (Brutto)

WIDTH WITH PACKAGING (MM)	523
HEIGHT WITH PACKAGING (MM)	502
DEPTH WITH PACKAGING (MM)	127
WEIGHT WITH PACKAGING (KG)	4,89



#### Enjoy a fresh summer

With the ECG FS 40a RB Black stand fan, you don't even have to worry about tropical temperatures. The appliance in a modern black color will be the star of every household, but it will also serve in the office or perhaps at the cottage. The fan boasts propellers with a diameter of 40 cm and a total height of 126 cm. The round base ensures perfect stability and the safety grid reliably protects not only the propellers, but also your hands.



#### Convenient and easy operation

Setup is very easy and intuitive and anyone can do it. The standing fan ECG FS 40a RB Black can be controlled with the help of buttons. The fan is very flexible. You can choose from a total of **3 air flow speeds** and the fan head can be rotated or tilted. You can also easily **adjust its height**. The appliance is equipped with **protection against overheating**. This modelstands out for its very low noise level, so you can be sure that it will not disturb you. The power consumption reaches the value of **50 W**.

